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BORINA SOFIA MARIA
CONTRAFATTO MARTINA
LITRICO MATTIA
FORZESE ALESSIO
MINISSALE GRAZIA AGATA
LUCA LUCIANO

CATANIA SEBASTIAN

A.l.P.M.
Accademia Italiana per la Promozione della Matematica

«Alfredo Guido»

LIYAULUGE NETHULI SHEHARA FERNANDO

ROCCIA SUSANNA
TOMASI GIORGIO
SANFILIPPO SIMONE
PAGLIA ADRIANO SALVATORE
BAFUMI VITTORIO

LUPO PIETRO ALESSIO
DISTEFANO GIULIO
RAVALLI AURORA
PAGLIOTTA ARIANNA
MILLESI ILENIA
VIRGILLITO FRANCESCO
PRIVITERA GIUSEPPE
MANNINO VITTORIO

COCO DANIEL SALVATORE
CIPOLLA LAURA BENEDETTA
RESTIFO LEONARDO
BUTTAFUOCO FRANCESCO
FEDERICI DIEGO

CORMACI DIEGO

VADALA' VALERIO
COCIVERA ELENA

Punteggio

18
18
18
18
15
15
15
12
12
12
12
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Consegna

13
19
20
27
12
18
23

10
14
16

15
17
21
22
28
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? BONDI ARIANNA
? DILETTOSO BIANCA
?  PARISI JACOPO

Punteggio Consegna

4  MIRABELLA GINEVRA 27 32
5 PUMA NICOLE 24 6

6 FICHERA ANDREA 24 20
7  MONACO CLAUDIO 24 29
8 BATTAGLIA GIULIA 21 3

9 LITRICO LORENZO AGATINO 21 17
10 CASTRO LEONARDO 21 18
11 CALANNA ALESSIO 21 25
12  MAUGERI ANDREA 18 4
13 ENSABELLA MIRIAM 18 8

14 COSTA MARTINA 18 16
15 LA MACCHIA LUCA 18 22
16 CASTAGNA ANTONY 18 23
17 RUSSO BLANCA CECILIA 18 26
18 D'AGATA GIUSEPPE CARMELO 18 27
19 AMICO ROXAS ANNA IRENE 18 35
20 FINOCCHIARO GLORIA 15 9

21 LICCIARDELLO MATTEO 15 11
22 LEOCATA GABRIELE ANGELO 15 12
23 DISTEFANO COSIMO 12 5
24  CARUSO MARTINA 12 13
25 MESSINA GABRIELE 12 28
26 LONGO VITTORIA 12 30
27 PANDOLFINO MARTINA 12 37
28 D'ALESSANDRO ROBERTO 9 1

29 PULVIRENTIFRANCESCO 9 19

30 BONVEGNA AURORA 9 21
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
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SPERANZA DAMIANO
RUSSO SOFIA

TUCCIO GABRIEL
CONSIGLIO LUCREZIA
MAGGIORE MATTIA
HUANG FLAVIO
FRANCHINO ANTONINO
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Punteggio
9

9
9
6
6
6
3

Consegna

33
34
36

2

7

10
14
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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ARRIA GIORGIA

DILETTOSO GIUSEPPE
TOMARCHIO GIOELE

PATTI PAOLO

RAZZERI ALESSANDRO
SINDONI ANDREA

BAUSO ALICE

PRIVITERA DIEGO

LO FARO EMILY

BILOTTA ALESSANDRO
CARINI ANDREA
CASTIGLIONE GABRIELE
D'AMICO CLARA

ZUPPELLI GAIA

COCO GABRIELE MARIA
TOSTO PRISCILLA

FURNO MARIA LUISA

LA FERLITA LUCA GIOVANNI
FRANCO CLARA

RAPISARDA ANDREA
CORSARO CARMELO DAVIDE
SAPIENZA RUGGERO

GANCI ETTORE
MARTORANA SOFIA MIRYAM
PAPPALARDO MARCO GIUSEPPE
GIANCOLA ALESSANDRO
VALUTO SCIARA PAOLO
NICOSIA LORENZO

VALENTI ANDREA MARIA

ROTAMBA ILESING VIDANAGAMAGE
DEVINDU MALSHAN DARIO
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Punteggio

45
42
42
42
39
39
36
36
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
30
30
27
27
27
27
24
24
24
21
21
21

Consegna

20
12
29
31

19

40

15
21
22
28
36
39
30
33

11
14
26

24
34

25
32
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PS Punteggio Consegna
31 SCIACCA GIORGIA 21 37
32 DIGUARDO ADELE 21 38
33 FADDA MICHAEL BRYAN 18 2
34 BONANNO CRISTIAN 18 4
35 VENTURA ALESSIO 18 13
36 PANTELLARO GIOVANNI 18 18
37 DEL FIUME CRISTIAN FELICE 18 23
38 PATTICARLOTTA GAIA 18 27
39 PENNISIRICCARDO 17
40 SYMONOVYCH ANDREA 8

41 PULEO ALESSANDRO
42 SPOTI GINEVRA
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